	County
	Base Student Allocation
	          X  
District Cost Differential (DCD)
	Maximum Provider Payment
	Hourly Rate

	Bay
	2437.00
	0.9713
	2365.20
	4.38

	Calhoun
	2437.00
	0.9369
	2284.20
	4.23

	Franklin
	2437.00
	0.9369
	2284.20
	4.23

	Gulf
	2437.00
	0.9433
	2300.40
	4.26

	Holmes
	2437.00
	0.9405
	2289.60
	4.24

	Jackson
	2437.00
	0.9373
	2284.20
	4.23

	Washington
	2437.00
	0.9413
	2295.00
	4.25
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